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Une petite photo si vous brodez cette grille ! 
MERCI !
passionbroderie77710@gmail.com


Rouge tulipe
Bordeaux

Gris perle foncé
Vert forét profond
Vert nouveau
Vert perruche
Vert algue

Vert mousse 2
Vert sauterelle
Vert cactus
Vieil or

Vieil or foncé
Jaune jonquille
Jaune éclatant
Jaune péle
Orange
Coquille d'oeuf clair
Hétre clair
Rouge cuir
Ebéne

Blanc éclatant
Gris éléphant
Brun capuccino
Noir

DMC
3801
814
924
890
702
905
934
166
581
580
783
680
973
444
3078
740
951
3856
3777
3371
B5200
3022
3790
310
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